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CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2023-2024 

Monday, August 7…………………….Inservice School Based (8:00a.m.-3:00p.m.) 
Tuesday, August 8……………...….....Inservice School Based (8:00a.m.-3:00p.m.) 
Wednesday August 9…………………Registration Day(3.5hours) Teachers ALL DAY 
Thursday August 10………………….First Full Day of Classes for Students 
Monday, September 4….…..…………Labor Day No School 
Thursday, September 7…………….......1st Month Ends  
Friday, September 8.....…………..…….1st 9 weeks Mid-Term Ends 
Wednesday, September 13…….…........Inservice/No School for Students 
Friday, September 15…………………..1st 9 weeks Mid-Term Issued  
September 25-29………………………Parent Conference Week (Mon. Elem., Tues, Middle, & Thurs. High School) 
Friday, October 6 .................................. 2nd Month Ends 
October 9-13.….……………………...Fall Break 
Friday, October 20...……….…………1st 9 Weeks Ends 
Friday, October 27……………………Report Cards Issued 
Thursday, November 9..……...………2nd Mid-Term Ends 
Friday, November 10………………....Veterans Day No School 
Monday, November 13……...…..……3rd Month Ends 
Wednesday, November 15……………2nd 9 Weeks Mid-Term Issued 
November 22-24 ..................................... Thanksgiving Holidays No School 
Thursday, December 14 ........................ 4th Month Ends 
Wednesday, December 20 ..................... 2nd 9 Weeks Ends/ 1st Semester Ends/Half Day (3.5 hours) 
December 21-January 2 ........................ Christmas & New Year’s Holidays/No School 
Wednesday, January 3 .......................... Inservice/No School for Students 
Thursday, January 4 ............................. Students 1st day Back After Holidays 
Friday, January 5 .................................. Report Cards Issued 
Monday, January 15 ............................. Martin Luther King Holiday/No School 
Friday, January 26 ................................ 5th Month Ends 
Friday, February 2 ................................ 3rd 9 weeks Mid-Term Ends 
Wednesday, February 7……………...3rd 9 weeks Mid-Term Report Issued 
February 12-16 ...................................... Parent Conference Week (Mon. Elem., Tues., Middle, Thurs. High School) 
Monday, February 19 ........................... President’s Day No School 
Monday, February 26….…………..... 6th Month Ends 
Tuesday, March 5…………………….Election Day No School 
Wednesday, March 6…………………In-Service/No School for Students  
Friday, March 8 ..................................... 3rd 9 Weeks Ends  
Friday, March 15……………………...3rd 9 Weeks Report Cards Issued  
March 22-28 ........................................... Spring Break 
Friday, March 29………...…………...Good Friday No School 
Wednesday, April 3…………….…......7th Month Ends 
Friday, April 19 ..................................... 4th 9 Weeks Mid-Term Ends 
Wednesday, April 24 ............................. 4th Mid-Term Reports Issued 
Wednesday, May 1….…...…………….8th Month Ends 
Monday, May 27………………………Memorial Day No School 
Friday, May 31………………..…Last Day of School/ Grade Card Pickup (3.5 Hours) 


